Modell:
Typ:
Baujahr:
Zustand:

Technische Daten:

Blechbreite:
Blechstéarke:
Steuerung:
Olinhalt:
Betriebsspannung:

Leistung des Hauptmotors:

Gewicht:

EHT Multiswing 3-40
Schwenkbiegemaschine
1999

gebraucht

4050 mm
3 mm
DNC 86 PP
160 |
3x400 V
10 kW
12000 kg
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